LEWIS COUNTY DISTRICT COURT

TUESDAY, MAY 9, 2023 AT 1:15 PM

COURTROOM #1

Warrants

Angela Forriester

New

Robert A. Brown
Robert Chapman

1A0130662
XZ0423138
XZ0140084
XZ0828658
820724702

3A0041345 (23C5252)
3A0298008 WSP

BENCH WARRANT QUASH - WALK IN

NONE

WALK IN — NEW

NONE

DWLS 3
DWLS 3
DWLS 3
DWLS 3
DWLS 3

VPO-DV
VIO. IID/DWLS 3



